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Position

County Executive Officer

Dep COE-Dev Srv Natural Resour
Admn Analyst lll-Confidential
Admn Analyst lI-Confidential
Intergovernment Relations Dir.
Office Technician-Confidential
Executive Secretary-Confident!
Office Asst II-Confidential

Admn Analyst lI-Confidential

Other Positions Held County

Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County

Imperial County

Department

Executive Office
Executive Office
Executive Office
Executive Office
Executive Office
Executive Office
Executive Office
Executive Office

Executive Office

Total Wages
$210,398
$89,658
$88,081
$64,496
$59,358
$36,375
$31,174
$21,859
$11,807



