	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	County Executive Officer		Imperial County	Executive Office	\$210,398
2.	Dep COE-Dev Srv Natural Resour		Imperial County	Executive Office	\$89,658
3.	Admn Analyst III-Confidential		Imperial County	Executive Office	\$88,081
4.	Admn Analyst II-Confidential		Imperial County	Executive Office	\$64,496
5.	Intergovernment Relations Dir.		Imperial County	Executive Office	\$59,358
6.	Office Technician-Confidential		Imperial County	Executive Office	\$36,375
7.	Executive Secretary-Confidentl		Imperial County	Executive Office	\$31,174
8.	Office Asst II-Confidential		Imperial County	Executive Office	\$21,859
9.	Admn Analyst II-Confidential		Imperial County	Executive Office	\$11,807